
SAUGANASH LOCAL SCHOOL COUNCIL * 2016-2017 

Where we "Believe to Achieve the Power of the Chief" 
  
 
 
PRINCIPAL 
Christine Munns 
cdmunns@cps.edu 
 
PARENT REPRESENTATIVES 
Elaine Fitzgerald 
elainefitzgerald@comcast.net 
elaine@architechspec.com 
 
Vanessa Howells 
vanessainchicago@gmail.com 
 
Caroline McAteer 
Cmcateer8@gmail.com 
 
Richard Rodriguez 
rlrodriguez@unocharterschools.org 
 
Marcia Shaprio 
msshapiro@aol.com 
 
Don Zalinski 
donzalinski@gmail.com 
 
COMMUNITY REPRESENTATIVES 
Dennis Hammer 
dhammer@wintrust.com 
 
Liz Piper 
lizpiper09@gmail.com 
 
TEACHER REPRESENTATIVES 
Sean Kennedy 
sekennedy@cps.edu 
 
Vicki Kurzydlo 
vlkurzydlo@cps.edu 
 
NON-TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE 
Pam Sheehan 
pksheehan@cps.edu 
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